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FullAXS LC, LC Connectors, LC Connector Fiber Diameter 125 pm,
LC Connector Outside Cable Diameter 2.4 mm, Bag, Singlemode,

Simplex, PC, Tight Jacket
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FullAXS LC, LC Connectors, LC Connector Fiber Diameter 125 um, LC Connector
Outside Cable Diameter 2.4 mm, Bag, Singlemode, Simplex, PC, Tight Jacket

C EmaBELmIM 2.4 mm
#RE/RF

Iy

SECURE

%
LC ERBRERAN Bag

[ Ty =y

MESHSCAY » B TE BRI © >
KRERRoHS#E<2011/65/EU pat =
KrERELV$§< 2000/53/EC s

EF'I%%%%?Fﬁ:ﬁgif%ﬁﬁﬁﬂrﬁ']@}%ﬁfid]\ii (ChinaRoHS 2> T 2AEBHBEENZRME
AN RIEEREC B Z2016FF 325

KREEREACHEHI(EC) No. 1907/2006 Kb mEIR R & A MBYSVHCsI®IEF
B 202178 (219)
SVHCSIRE BRI EREMNE: 2021F1H

(211)
I PR{ERISVHC
Not Yet Reviewed
XZESE BARHBITHR S EEHIZ
IR T Z 8] AESXAREEIZ
TR = sl

EEETFENENSIEIRAEURTEXNMEN ERHAE EMNIAIAA © IERERERETE - RTEMRIARTSEEEROHSHY

RRS > FEEMIFRMEFEE ~ SSE8 ~ R ~ PBB ~ PBDE « DEHP ~ BBP * DBPFIDIBP R AREFRIBT 0.1% > fRIERA
AREAREE 0.01%HFEIEL2011/65/EURoHS2) REEITIESMERE R © 1RIE2011/65/EU 15 ERBFR~REE#H
17 CE #miR o m%%#f*nnz_%?ﬁ?%ﬁﬁ@ FRiR o 22 TE IART SRR ELV I8 mdRS » FmmiImMiEl$ > 15 ~ SN E
FISRMVER KREREIZ0.1% » SBINRAKREREE 0.01% (?ﬁ%éﬁﬁ) » TS5 2000/53/EC (ELV) MR M ERIES
72 o XTFRREAREACH A > TE BRIRENYIRPSEXIMHREFTE (SVHC) FEERETFHMNEEREIER (ECHA) ¥
mPYIRNERIEE” C011FE4BFE2RR) > E%%F&EP%FE?&&%E ERESITERBIT0.1% o TE ;EFEEIRUMERR
£20155F 9B 10BBIEE (H#EFEAO5A : Once An Article Always An Article) » X3 F"EZ&#YIm" » BEX IR S ERE
MEGER T mAss B URAR = mBENMm o TE ELETHN ECHA"YMRTYIRMNERIERE" (2017568 %40k 5T
XTOSAFRM BTG » HIGHEN FHREACHRIEER ©

Ec =SB

. For support call+86 400 820 6015 08/26/2021 03:19AM | Page 2


https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/product-1918228-1.html

1918228-1

FullAXS LC, LC Connectors, LC Connector Fiber Diameter 125 um, LC Connector
Outside Cable Diameter 2.4 mm, Bag, Singlemode, Simplex, PC, Tight Jacket
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